
Art House  
Open Studios   
July 2023

@artsrichmonduk
www.ArtsRichmond.org.uk

FREE 
ADMISSION

Explore the 
work of local 

visual artists at 
venues across 

Richmond upon 
Thames



Our Art House Open Studios festival is a chance for artists and 
craftspeople across Richmond upon Thames to open their homes, 
studios and community venues to members of the public. 
This is your opportunity to visit creative spaces all across the 
borough, connecting with the artists themselves to browse, chat and 
explore.

Venue is accessible

Dogs are welcome

Small children are welcome

Venue will host talks or demonstrations

Each venue taking part in the festival is free to visit, and all venues 
are listed in this brochure along with the days they are open. You 
can use the following key to find out more about each venue:

Welcome

This year the festival will take place over two weekends in July: 15th 
& 16th, plus 22nd & 23rd. Venues will be open 11am - 6pm.
We have also organised three group exhibitions across the 
borough to run from 14th - 24th July. Find out more under ‘Group 
Exhibitions’.

Dates & Times

Venues



You can find a full index of artists taking part in the festival, along 
with their venue numbers, at the back of this brochure. We have 
also grouped artists by art form if there is something in particular 
you’re interested in.

Artists

If you’re coming from further afield, neighbourhoods across the 
borough can all be reached via mainline stations from Waterloo or 
Clapham Junction. The District Line and London Overground both 
terminate in Richmond, and you can continue your adventure on 
foot, by bus, boat or bike.
More information at visitrichmond.co.uk/plan-your-visit

Travelling

Contents
Barnes, East Sheen, Kew & Mortlake

Hamptons, Fulwell & Teddington

Richmond & Ham

St Margarets, Twickenham & Whitton

Group Exhibitions

Artist by Name & Venue Number

Artist by Art Form

3

7

13

17

23

25

27



Barnes, East Sheen, Kew & 
Mortlake
Artists are listed alphabetically by forename

3

1

Map provided for illustrative purposes.  
Please double check addresses for individual venues.

2

3
4

5

6

7

89



Ann McCann 
Flat 1 Sandways, 274-278 Sandycombe Road, TW9 3NN
Paintings: Landscapes, Cityscapes and Still Lifes.

theannmccann@gmail.com 
020 8940 3376

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

1

Helen Pettigrew 
5 Wrights Walk, Mortlake, SW14 8EU
Figurative artist working with watercolour, acrylic, oil and 
cyanotypes. Inspired by the Thames, the sea and nature.

www.helenpettigrew.co.uk 
helenrpettigrew@gmail.com; 07894 958 674 
IG: @helen.pettigrew

22nd and 23rd July

2

Joanna Ling Ceramics 
32 Stanley Road, London, SW14 7DZ
Bespoke pottery and handmade tableware.

www.joannalingceramics.com 
joannalingceramics@gmail.com; 07713 739 540 
IG: @joannalingceramics

15th and 16th July

3

Jocelyn Horsfall 
12 Wayside, East Sheen, SW14 7LN 
Award winning painterly & impressionistic fine art 
photography, inspired by flowers and nature. Cyanotypes & 
cards too. Joined by jeweller Rachel Hall.

www.jocelynhorsfall.com 
images@jocelynhorsfall.com; 07721 003 442 
IG: @jocelynhorsfall

4

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July 4



Lindy Barletta 
263 Upper Richmond Road West, London, SW14 8QS
Wheel thrown, colourful glazed ceramics for the home, 
table and as gifts. Large hand painted platters & textured 
vessels.

www.lindybarlettaceramics.co.uk  
hello@lindybarlettaceramics.co.uk; 020 4871038 
IG: @lindybarlettaceramics

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

5

Natalia Londoño and Lori Shaul 
5 Galata Road, Barnes, SW13 9NQ
A contemporary and eclectic collection of hand built 
ceramics and handmade jewellery.

www.etsy.com/uk/shop/LoriShaulCeramics  
lorshaul@yahoo.co.uk; 07809 894 299 
IG: @lori.shaul.ceramics

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

6

Paul Wuensche 
49 Lonsdale Road, London, SW13 9JR
Paul Wuensche is a figurative painter working mainly in 
oils. His work includes landscapes, portraits and still life.

www.paulwuensche.com  
paul@paulwuensche.com; 07789 492 313 
IG: @Paul_wuensche

15th and 16th July

7

5



Pookie Blezard 
2 Beverley Gardens, Barnes, SW13 0LZ
Still life oil paintings.

www.pazuki.co.uk  
pookie@pazuki.co.uk 
07712 663 151 
IG: @pazuki_london

15th and 16th July

8

Stephen Gregson 
18 Westfields Avenue, Barnes, SW13 0AU
Figurative oil painting, watercolours and drawings.

lindasteveg@hotmail.com 
07792 099 193 
IG: @stephengregsonart

16th, 22nd and 23rd July

9

6



Hamptons, Fulwell & 
Teddington
Artists are listed alphabetically by forename

7

Map provided for illustrative purposes.  
Please double check addresses for individual venues.

10

11

12
13

14 15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25



Amélie Crépy: RELICS 
ruptureXIBIT, 55 High Street, Hampton Wick, KT1 4DG
Artist & textile designer Amélie Crépy will exhibit a unique 
collection of works painted in handmade oak gall ink on 
pure linen. Private view: 14th July, 6pm - 9pm.

www.ameliecrepy.com / info@ameliecrepy.com 
IG: @ameliecrepy

14th - 20th July (please check opening times)

Carmela Kantorowicz and Felicity Swan 
62 Clarence Road, Teddington, TW11 0BW 
Carmela: Functional stoneware and decorative raku 
ceramics. Felicity: colourful, abstract paintings.

carmela.kan@btinternet.com 
020 8943 3108 
IG: @carmelakantorowicz

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

Ceri Jones and Chris Lemon 
21 Winchendon Road, Teddington, TW11 0SU 
Sculpture, Prints, Charcoal Drawings, Life Drawings, 
Paintings, Stained Glass.

cerijones21@gmail.com / chris_p_lemon@yahoo.co.uk 
07587 286 660 
www.cerijonesart.com

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

Charlotte Bezzant Jewellery 
21 Wolsey Road, Hampton Hill, TW12 1QP 
Handmade & hand crafted jewellery in silver, gold and 
gemstones by designer maker Charlotte Bezzant.

www.charlottebezzant.com 
charlottebezzant@gmail.com; 07946 588 019 
IG: @charlottebezzant

16th and 23rd July

10

11

12

13



Four Winds Artists 
Four Winds, Taggs Island, Hampton, TW12 2HA 
Landscapes, still life, life drawing, mixed media, oils and 
photography.

cathy@hurley.f9.co.uk 
020 3509 1187

15th and 16th July

16

Chris Rowe 
192 Fulmer Close, Hampton, TW12 3YP
Contemporary landscapes in oil

www.chrisrowepaintings.com 
cmprowe@yahoo.co.uk 
07817 520 132

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

Di Phelps-Lister 
3 Begonia Place, Hampton, TW12 3RD 
Land and seascapes in acrylic and watercolour.

diphelpslister@yahoo.co.uk 
07951 284 451 
IG: @diphelpslisterpainter

16th, 22nd and 23rd July

Friedel Buecking and Sue Ribbans 
75 Blandford Road, Teddington, TW11 0LG 
Wood sculpture, abstract and figurative. Linocut prints and 
ceramic sculpture.

www.friedelbueckingwoodsculptor.co.uk & 
www.sueribbans.co.uk 
bueckingfriedel@gmail.com; 020 8977 8268

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

14

15

17



Ian Butcher 
36 Udney Park Road, Teddington, TW11 9BG
I make 3D collages from images which I print, cut out & 
layer to form three dimensional illusions.

www.ib3dcollage.co.uk 
ianbutcher36@gmail.com 
IG: @ianbutcher36

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

JOC Ceramics Gallery 
Jackson O’Connor Architecture Studio, 9-11 High 
Street, Hampton TW12 2SA 
A curated collection of work by over 20 artists with a design 
led aesthetic.

www.jacksonoconnor.com  
jane@jacksonoconnor.com; 020 8943 3108 
IG: @joc_ceramics_gallery

22nd and 23rd July

Karen Iredale Lucas Art Group 
106 Atbara Road, Teddington, TW11 9PD 
Oil & Watercolour paintings; Pastels & Drawings 
available both framed & unframed at reasonable prices. 
Refreshments.

www.kareniredalelucas.com 
k.iredale@blueyonder.co.uk; 07786 937 489 
IG: @KarenIredaleLucas

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

Kevin Chapman Art Studio 
Unit 2, Ground Floor, Constables Boathouses, Rear of 
15 Thames Street, Hampton, TW12 2EW
Over 40 artists - including landscapes, figures & mixed 
media - in a Thames side studio.

chapman333@btinternet.com 
020 8783 1616

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

18

19

20

21



Kitty Wass 
Gresford Lodge, 52 Somerset Road, TW11 84X
Paintings of mystical, jewel-like landscapes. Also jewellery.

www.kittywass.co.uk 
kitty.wass.52@gmail.com 
IG: @Kittywass

Saturday 15th July

Nadia Day 
31 Clarence Road, Teddington, TW11 0BN 
Landscape paintings.

www.nadiaday.co.uk 
info@nadiaday.co.uk; 07813 312 147 
IG: @nadia_day_artist

22nd and 23rd July

Studio 197 
197 Waldegrave Road, Teddington, TW11 8LX 
Featuring five Studio 197 artist’s sculpture, oil landscapes, 
large format B&W photography, and hand painted 
ceramics.

markvellacott@msn.com; 07982 857 488 
IG: @open_studio_197

Tracy Florance 
23 Church Street, Hampton, TW12 2EB 
Tracy specialises in photographic images inspired by 
patterns & shapes found in nature & the built environment.

www.tflorancephotography.co.uk 
tracy.florance@btinternet.com; 07718 384 842 
IG: @tracyflorance

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

22

23

24

25

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July



Original, small scale affordable artwork from a fantastic 
range of artists, free worldwide delivery included.



Richmond & Ham
Artists are listed alphabetically by forename

13

Map provided for illustrative purposes.  
Please double check addresses for individual venues.

26
27 28

29

30
3132

33



Andrew Ferguson 
Flat 3, Clearwater House, Grosvenor Road, TW10 6PB
Woodcut prints and drawings of Richmond and the British 
landscape.

www.rolandgoslettgallery.co.uk 
andrewjmferguson@gmail.com; 07771 714 530

15th and 16th July

Hugh Dalzell 
1 Marchmont Road, Richmond, TW10 6ET
Oil painting - portrait, life figures, landscape (including 
scenes around the Borough) semi abstracts and life 
drawings.

www.hughdalzell.com 
hugh@dalzell.info; 020 8940 7897

22nd and 23rd July

James Cowan 
10 Charlotte Square, Richmond, TW10 6JE 
Paintings, prints and video presentations of urban scenes 
of New York, St Petersburg and London.

www.jamescowanart.co.uk 
jscowan@blueyonder.co.uk; 020 8255 8868 
IG: @j.cowan

Judith North & Kate Proudman 
One Paved Court Studio, 1 Paved Court, TW9 1LZ 
Colourful oil paintings and watercolours by Judith North & 
Kate Proudman.

www.judithnorth.co.uk / www.kateproudman.co.uk 
020 8408 2139 
IG: @juenorth and @katprou_art

15th and 16th July

26

27

28

29

22nd and 23rd July

14



Laura Parker 
46 Kings Road, Richmond, TW10 6NW
Multi-layered mixed-media artworks inspired by nature, in 
particular water - above, below and reflections in it.

www.lauraparkerart.com 
laura@lauraparkerart.com; 07808 770 413 
IG: @lauraparker_uk

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

Leen Kay 
Studio 4, Dickson House, 3 Grove Road, TW10 6SP
Leen is a multidisciplinary artist and designer. Mixed media 
works including painting, collage, printing and ceramics.

www.leenkay.com 
berryfield.studio@gmail.com; 07704 251 616 
IG: @berryfieldstudio

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

Simon Klein 
1A Cambrian Road, Richmond, TW10 6JQ 
Colourful paintings, works on paper. Figures as if going 
someplace or from somewhere, seeing the world through 
their gaze.

www.simonklein.co.uk 
simon.klein9@gmail.com; 020 8287 0668 
IG: @ simonklein3

The Cambrian Community Centre  
Drawing Group 
Caplan Court, 1 Grove Road, Richmond, TW10 6SN 
An exhibition of work created by the Cambrian Drawing 
Group. The group meets weekly, Fridays from 10am-12pm.

www.cambriancentre.org 
manager@cambriancentre.org; 020 8948 3351

22nd and 23rd July

30

31

32

33

22nd and 23rd July



Music • Comedy • Exhibitions • Classes • Create • Enjoy

DISCOVER
YOUR LOCAL
ARTS CENTRE

www.landmarkartscentre.org
020 8977 7558

Illustration: Heather Chapman



St Margarets, Twickenham  
& Whitton
Artists are listed alphabetically by forename

17

Map provided for illustrative purposes.  
Please double check addresses for individual venues.

3536 37

38

39

40

41

42
34

43

44

45 46

47

48
49



Art at Home: Paul Smith 
Lion House, 13 Sion Road, Twickenham, TW1 3DR
Art at Home presents the work of Paul Smith. Paul’s 
paintings explore ideas of landscape and memory.

www.newartathome.co.uk 
info@kathandcompany.co.uk; 07815 425 925 
IG: @newartathome

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

Caroline Gallop 
19 Clifden Road, Twickenham, TW1 4LU
Oil paintings mainly of landscapes and life together with 
some watercolours and mixed media.

caroline.gallop@hotmail.com 
020 8892 2247

22nd and 23rd July

Catherine Harvey Jefferson & Joy Meaden 
105 Colne Road, Twickenham, TW2 6QL 
Colourful landscape paintings and drawings - Joy’s urban 
wild and Catherine’s remote wilderness.

www.catherineharveyjefferson.com 
www.joymeaden.com 
catherinehj@icloud.com & joymeaden@hotmail.com 
07984 427 977

Charlotte Piper and Deirdre Greenwood 
19 Warwick Road, Twickenham, TW2 6SW 
Linocut prints of fruit & vegetables inspired by the 
countryside, plus 2D & sculptural works on paper & canvas.

charlottepiper222@gmail.com 
IG: @charlottepiper_studio

15th and 16th July

34

35

36

37

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July



Eel Pie Island Artists 
The Artists Studios, Eelpie Island Boatyard, Eelpie 
Island, Twickenham, TW1 3DY
Fine Art, Painting, Jewellery, Print Making, Ceramics, 
Sculpture, Cartoons, Picture Framing.

www.eelpieislandartists.co.uk 
eelpieislandartists@googlemail.com 
IG: @eelpieislandartists

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

Ian Sidaway RI 
Pembridge Cottage, 10 Strawberry Hill Road, TW1 4PT 
Landscape paintings and drawings of Britain and abroad. 
In oil, watercolour, and ink.

Iansidaway@blueyonder.co.uk 
020 8287 8993 
IG: @isidaway

Karen Grosch, Martin Cook, Richard Eastwood, 
Juliet Strong and Tim Wright 
100 Colne Road, Twickenham, TW2 6QE 
Painting, prints, jewellery, sculpture.

www.whettonandgrosch.co.uk 
info@whettonandgrosch.co.uk; 020 8893 3660 
IG: @colneroadstudios

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

38

39

40

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

Artists exhibiting: Bitter and Twisted Cartoons, Molly Butt, Lee Campbell, Nikki 
Clapp, Simon Cooke, Sarah Hubacher, Delyth Jones, Juliette Losq, Wendy 
MacKenzie, Mill and Way Fine Jewellery, Nicky O’connor, Leo Rees, Hazel 
Richards, Malindi O’Rorke, Vicky Steane, Loraine Schneider, Mary Tulloch, Steve 
Wells, Kat Young and Freya O’Rorke.

19



Libby Jones, Violet Mareck, Emily Yo, Holly Fox 
4 Nicol Close, St Margarets, Twickenham, TW1 1RP
A group comprising established artists and those recently 
qualified.

www.libbyjones.co.uk 
libbyjart@gmail.com; 07909 714 410 
IG: @libbyjart

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

Liz Sephton and Felicity Napier 
The Cottage, To the rear of 59A Richmond Road, 
Twickenham, TW1 3AW
Liz: local views using watercolours and printmaking. 
Felicity: delicate cyanotypes based on natural forms.

liz.sephton@icloud.com; 07976 906 345 
IG: @liz.sephton

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

Liz Varrall & Rosie Turner 
2 Arlington Road, St Margarets, Twickenham, TW1 2BG 
Rosie: Hand built & thrown porcelain & stoneware 
ceramics.  
Liz: Original hand printed screenprints. Greetings cards.

www.lizvarrall.com 
liz@lizvarrall.com; 07845 196 550 
IG: @lizvarrall & @rosienturner

Nick Everitt 
13 Bonser Road, Strawberry Hill, TW1 4RQ 
Large drawings in black & white, on paper using charcoal, 
pencil, rubbers, ink, water, inspired by found objects. 

www.nickeveritt.wixsite.com/artist 
nickeveritt@virginmedia.com; 07775 711 778 
IG: @nick.everitt22

16th and 23rd July

41

42

43

44

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July



Pat Harvey 
21 Cranebrook, Manor Road, Twickenham, TW2 5DJ
Watercolours of urban, French and floral subjects 
which aim to invest everyday objects with an air of the 
extraordinary.

www.patharvey.co.uk 
patkayharvey@talktalk.net 
020 3643 6227

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

45

Penny Vickers and Peter Babb 
25 Norman Avenue, Twickenham, TW1 2LY
Landscape and still-life paintings in watercolour and pastel. 
Stoneware ceramics and cat-textiles.

www.strawberriesandworms.home.blog  
pennyvickers@hotmail.com; 020 8892 9212 
IG: @strawberriesandworms

22nd and 23rd July

46

Robert Belilios 
6 Wayside Court, Arlington Road, TW1 2BQ
Ink paintings of structures of architectural interest, 
including Tyne Bridge, Newcastle Station & Richmond 
Bridge.

robert.belilios@gmail.com 
07871 545 439

16th and 22nd July

47

21



Sophie Coe 
3 First Cross Road, Twickenham, TW2 5QA
Local artist inspired by nature. Paintings, drawings & 
printmaking. Seascapes, landscapes, botanical & figurative 
art.

www.sophiecoe.com  
studio@sophiecoe.com; 07500 056 690 
IG: @sophiecoeartist

15th, 16th, 22nd and 23rd July

48

Tracy Ferriss 
127 Fulwell Park Avenue, Twickenham, TW2 5HG
Drawing, pastel and collage are the things of me.

tferriss@yahoo.co.uk 
07543 019 418

15th and 16th July

49

22



Group Exhibitions

1. FAAM Gallery, 131 Percy Road, TW2 6HT 
    14th - 24th July 
    Open 10.30am - 5.30pm, Monday - Saturday 

2. RuptureXIBIT, 55 High Street, Hampton Wick, KT1 4DG 
    14th - 24th July 
    Open 11am - 6pm, Monday - Saturday 

3. Landmark Arts Centre, Ferry Road, TW11 9NN 
    19th - 23rd July 
    Open 10am - 4pm daily

These exhibitions will feature multiple artists across 
the borough, working in a variety of media.

1

3

2
M

ap
 p

ro
vi

de
d 

fo
r i

llu
st

ra
tiv

e 
pu

rp
os

es
.  

P
le

as
e 

do
ub

le
 c

he
ck

 a
dd

re
ss

es
 fo

r i
nd

iv
id

ua
l v

en
ue

s.



RUPTUREXIBIT     |     www.rupturexibit.com
Insta: @rupturexibit     |     info@rupturexibit.com

55 High Street Hampton Wick KT1 4DG

Showcoach
Exclusive to Arts Richmond members, our 

'Showcoach' programme offers monthly group 
excursions to exhibitions, concerts and musicals, 
heritage sites, theatres and museums, plus once 

a year we organise short residential trips.

Find out more and join for just £20 per year 
at www.ArtsRichmond.org.uk



Artists by Name & Venue Number
Barnes, East Sheen, Kew & Mortlake

Hamptons, Fulwell & Teddington

Richmond & Ham

St Margarets, Twickenham & Whitton

3

7

13

17

Amelie Crepy					               10
Andrew Ferguson				              26 
Ann McCann					                 1
Art at Home: Paul Smith			             34
Carmela Kantorowicz and Felicity Swan	           11
Caroline Gallop				              35
Catherine Harvey Jefferson and Joy Meaden	           36
Ceri Jones and Chris Lemon			             12
Charlotte Bezzant Jewellery			             13
Charlotte Piper and Deirdre Greenwood	           37
Chris Rowe					               14
Di Phelps-Lister				              15
Eel Pie Island Artists				              38
Four Winds Artists				              16
Friedel Buecking and Sue Ribbans		            17
Helen Pettigrew				               2
Hugh Dalzell					               27
Ian Butcher					               18
Ian Sidaway RI					              39
James Cowan					               28



Joanna Ling Ceramics					                3
JOC Ceramics Gallery					              19
Jocelyn Horsfall					                 4
Judith North and Kate Proudman			             29
Karen Grosch, Martin Cook, Richard Eastwood,  
Juliet Strong & Tim Wright				              40
Karen Iredale Lucas Art Group			             20
Kevin Chapman Art Studio				              21
Kitty Wass						                22
Laura Parker						                30
Leen Kay						                31
Libby Jones, Violet Mareck, Emily Yo and Holly Fox	           41
Lindy Barletta						                  5
Liz Sephton and Felicity Napier			             42
Liz Varrall and Rosie Turner				              43
Nadia Day						                23
Natalia Londoño and Lori Shaul			               6
Nick Everitt						                44
Pat Harvey						                45
Paul Wuensche					                 7
Penny Vickers and Peter Babb			             46
Pookie Blezard						                 8
Robert Belilios						               47
Simon Klein						                32
Sophie Coe						                48
Stephen Gregson					                 9
Studio 197						                24
The Cambrian Community Centre Drawing Group	           33
Tracy Ferriss						                49
Tracy Florance						               25

26







Artists by Art Form
Ceramics
•	 Carmela Kantorowicz and Felicity Swan
•	 Eel Pie Island Artists
•	 Friedel Buecking and Sue Ribbans
•	 Joanna Ling Ceramics
•	 JOC Ceramics Gallery
•	 Leen Kay
•	 �Libby Jones, Violet Mareck, Emily Yo 

and Holly Fox
•	 Lindy Barletta
•	 Liz Varrall and Rosie Turner
•	 Natalia Londoño and Lori Shaul
•	 Penny Vickers and Peter Babb
•	 Studio 197

Glass
•	 Ceri Jones and Chris Lemon

Jewellery
•	 Eel Pie Island Artists
•	 Natalia Londoño and Lori Shaul
•	 �Karen Grosch, Martin Cook, Richard 

Eastwood, Juliet Strong and Tim Wright
•	 Kitty Wass
•	 Charlotte Bezzant Jewellery

Metal Work
•	 Natalia Londoño and Lori Shaul

Mixed Media
•	 Charlotte Piper and Deirdre Greenwood
•	 Ian Butcher
•	 �Karen Grosch, Martin Cook, Richard 

Eastwood, Juliet Strong and Tim Wright
•	 Kevin Chapman Art Studio
•	 Laura Parker
•	 Leen Kay

Painting, Drawing, Printmaking
•	 Andrew Ferguson
•	 Ann McCann
•	 Art at Home: Paul Smith
•	 Carmela Kantorowicz and Felicity Swan
•	 Caroline Gallop
•	 �Catherine Harvey Jefferson and Joy 

Meaden
•	 Ceri Jones and Chris Lemon
•	 Charlotte Piper and Deirdre Greenwood
•	 Chris Rowe
•	 Di Phelps Lister
•	 Eel Pie Artists
•	 Four Winds Artists
•	 Friedel Buecking and Sue Ribbans
•	 Helen Pettigrew
•	 Hugh Dalzell
•	 Ian Sidaway RI
•	 James Cowan
•	 JOC Ceramics Gallery
•	 Judith North and Kate Proudman
•	 �Karen Grosch, Martin Cook, Richard 

Eastwood, Juliet Strong and Tim Wright
•	 Karen Iredale Lucas Art Group
•	 Kevin Chapman Art Studio
•	 Kitty Wass
•	 Laura Parker
•	 Leen Kay

Collage
•	 Ian Butcher

Cyanotype
•	 Liz Sephton and Felicity Napier

Framing
•	 Eel Pie Island Artists



Photography
•	 JOC Ceramics Gallery
•	 Four Winds Artists
•	 Ian Butcher
•	 Jocelyn Horsfall
•	 �Libby Jones, Violet Mareck, Emily Yo 

and Holly Fox
•	 Studio 197
•	 Tracy Florance

Sculpture
•	 JOC Ceramics Gallery
•	 Ceri Jones and Chris Lemon
•	 Charlotte Piper and Deirdre Greenwood
•	 Eel Pie Island Artists
•	 Friedel Buecking and Sue Ribbans
•	 �Karen Grosch, Martin Cook, Richard 

Eastwood, Juliet Strong and Tim Wright�

Textiles
•	 Charlotte Piper and Deirdre Greenwood
•	 Leen Kay
•	 Penny Vickers and Peter Babb

•	 �Libby Jones, Violet Mareck, Emily Yo 
and Holly Fox

•	 Liz Sephton and Felicity Napier
•	 Liz Varrall & Rosie Turner
•	 Nadia Day
•	 Nick Everitt
•	 Pat Harvey
•	 Paul Wuensche
•	 Penny Vickers and Peter Babb
•	 Pookie Blezard
•	 Robert Belilios
•	 Simon Klein
•	 Sophie Coe
•	 Stephen Gregson
•	 Studio 197
•	 �The Cambrian Community Centre 

Drawing Group
•	 Tracy Ferriss

•	 �Libby Jones, Violet Mareck, Emily Yo 
and Holly Fox

•	 Natalia Londoño and Lori Shaul
•	 Studio 197

28



With thanks to the  
London Borough of Richmond 
upon Thames for their support.

Arts Richmond is a voluntary 
organisation and independent 
charity supporting arts and 
culture across the borough of 
Richmond upon Thames. For 
further information, visit:  
www.ArtsRichmond.org.uk

Registered Charity in England & 
Wales, No. 251359

Arts Richmond 
Room 21 
ETNA Community Centre 
13 Rosslyn Rd, Twickenham 
TW1 2AR
020 8892 9446  
info@artsrichmond.org.uk


